
Physics Physics Physics Physics Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry

Time Sunday, July 7 Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 14

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM Walk to Classrooms Walk to Classrooms Walk to Classrooms

8:30 AM Transit to Spine Walk to Classrooms Walk to Classrooms

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM Go Over Exam Solutions

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Walk to Classrooms

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Walk to Residence Halls

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Student Advisement 

Appointments

Open

Group Activity

Cookout!Dinner

Check-In, 1-5:30pm

Physics Tour
Electronic HW, Lab Report 1, 

Prepare for Quiz

Electronic HW, Lab Report 2, 

Study for Exam

Homework: Mastering Chemistry,  

Prepare Prelab 1

Homework: Mastering 

Chemistry,  Work on Lab 1 

Report

Lecture 1 

Lab 1 Lab 2 Complete Lab Write-Ups (due 

6pm), Complete Homework

Dinner

Breakfast

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Student Advisement 

Appointments (as needed), 

Check-Out (by 12pm)
Introduction and Lecture 1 Lecture 2

Turn in Lab Reports, 

Questions/Review

Exam (10-11:30am)
Lab 1 Lab 17

Breakfast

Group Activity

Recitation 1, Quiz 1 Recitation 2

Breakfast

Dinner DinnerDinner Dinner 

Breakfast

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Lunch 

Recitation 1 Recitation 2

Exit Interviews Lecture 2

Exam


