	Physics	Physics	Physics	Physics	Chemistry	Chemistry	Chemistry	Chemistry
Time	Sunday, July 7	Monday, July 8	Tuesday, July 9	Wednesday, July 10	Thursday, July 11	Friday, July 12	Saturday, July 13	Sunday, July 14
7:00 AM 7:30 AM					1	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Walk to Classrooms	Walk to Classrooms	Walk to Classrooms
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 12:30 PM		Transit to Spine	Walk to Classrooms	Walk to Classrooms	Breakfast			
		Introduction and Lecture 1	Lecture 2	Turn in Lab Reports, Questions/Review	preakiast	Recitation 1, Quiz 1	Recitation 2	Student Advisement Appointments (as needed), Check-Out (by 12pm)
				Exam (10-11:30am)	Group Activity	Lab 1	Lab 17	
				Go Over Exam Solutions				
		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
		Recitation 1	Recitation 2	Exit Interviews		Lecture 2	Exam	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM					Walk to Classrooms			
2:30 PM					Lecture 1			
3:00 PM	Check-In, 1-5:30pm	Lab 1	Lab 2				Walk to Residence Halls	
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM							Complete Lab Write-Ups (due 6pm), Complete Homework	
		Diamon	Diamen	Cookout!	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
5:30 PM 6:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner					
6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM	Physics Tour	Electronic HW, Lab Report 1, Prepare for Quiz	Electronic HW, Lab Report 2, Study for Exam	Group Activity	Homework: Mastering Chemistry, Prepare Prelab 1	Homework: Mastering Chemistry, Work on Lab 1 Report	Student Advisement Appointments	
	Open							